Race Date
November 06, 2016

2016 CCCNYC East Regional XC Championship

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Primary
Class - A Teams

Bib No Name

Team - Philadelphia CYO Red
Team Score (places):18

272 Alyssa Nichter

268 Kadi Golembiewski
271 Breanne Logan
273 Eleanor Rothgeb
267 Caitlin Fry

269 Nadia Karalius
270 Rori Kennedy

266 Molly Dougherty

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Seashore Striders A
Team Score (places):57

306 Shiloh O'Grady
302 Allaire Burton
304 Isabella Benedict
305 Mia Thompson
303 Claudia Stazzone

ga b wN P

Team - Philadelphia CYO Black
Team Score (places):69

276 Grace Johnston

280 Nicole Spizzirri

279 Monica Morrow

278 Cassidy McFeely
274 Hayden Bierling
275 Nieva Golembiewski
277 Erin Johnston

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Age Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:15.6
8 1 1 9:50.3 9:50.3 0:00.0
8 2 3 10:15.7 20:06.0 0:25.4
8 4 7 10:18.8 30:24.8 0:28.5
8 5 12 10:25.5 40:50.4 0:35.2
8 6 18 10:27.9 51:18.4 0:37.6
8 (7 (25) 10:28.2  1:01:46.6 0:37.9
8 (8) (33) 10:39.5 1:12:26.1 0:49.1
7 (12) (45) 11:02.0 1:23:28.1 1:11.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 11:03.6
7 9 9 10:46.4 10:46.4 0:00.0
8 10 19 10:49.9 21:36.3 0:03.5
7 11 30 10:50.5 32:26.9 0:04.1
6 13 43 11:06.6 43:33.6 0:20.2
6 14 57 11:44.4 55:18.1 0:58.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:34.0
8 3 3 10:15.9 10:15.9 0:00.0
8 15 18 12:32.1 22:48.1 2:16.2
7 16 34 12:41.8 35:29.9 2:25.8
6 17 51 13:13.9 48:43.8 2:57.9
8 18 69 14:06.3  1:02:50.1 3:50.3
6 (19) (88) 14:17.1  1:17:07.2 4:01.1
6 (20) (108) 15:06.3  1:32:13.6 4:50.4
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2016 CCCNYC East Regional XC Championship

Race Date
November 06, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Bantam
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Philadelphia CYO Red Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 12:25.8
1 309 Olivia Cieslak 9 1 1 12:20.3 12:20.3 0:00.0
2 312 Penelope Loeper 10 2 3 12:21.3 24:41.7 0:01.0
3 310 Allison DeLisi 9 3 6 12:24.4 37:06.1 0:04.0
4 308 Anna Carruthers 10 4 10 12:27.9 49:34.0 0:07.5
5 314 Ava Roberts 10 5 15 12:35.2 1:02:09.3 0:14.9
6 307 Katie Bosak 10 (6) (21) 12:37.5  1:14:46.8 0:17.1
7 311 Mackenzie Gillespie 10 (8) (29) 12:57.0 1:27:43.8 0:36.6
8 313 Meg O'Brien 9 9) (38) 13:145  1:40:58.3 0:54.1
Team - Philadelphia CYO White Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 13:41.3
1 321 Molly Michell 10 10 10 13:20.3 13:20.3 0:00.0
2 319 Lorelei Golembiewski 10 11 21 13:27.5 26:47.9 0:07.2
3 322 Amanda Murray 10 12 33 13:30.3 40:18.2 0:10.0
4 318 Riley Fisher 10 13 46 13:47.0 54:05.2 0:26.7
5 316 Chloe Calvert 9 14 60 14:21.2  1:08:26.5 1:00.9
6 315 Molly Botthof 9 (15) (75) 14:22.3 1:22:48.9 1:02.0
7 320 Keira McFeely 9 (16) (92) 14:22.8 1:37:11.8 1:02.5
8 317 Rebecca Dupre 10 a7) (108) 14:31.9  1:51:43.7 1:11.6
Team - Philadelphia CYO Black Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 15:57.6
1 323 Nadya Black 10 7 7 12:37.6 12:37.6 0:00.0
2 324 Molly McGinley 9 18 25 15:11.9 27:49.6 2:34.2
3 327 Jaylen Tyler 9 19 44 16:31.3 44:20.9 3:53.6
4 328 Gianna Tyler 9 20 64 17:41.5 1:02:02.5 5:03.8
5 326 Elizabeth Steitz 9 21 85 17:45.9 1:19:48.4 5:08.2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 11/06/2016 05:45:09



Race Date
November 06, 2016

Bib No Name

2016 CCCNYC East Regional XC Championship

Final Team Results

Team - Philadelphia CYO White
Team Score (places):20

361 Olivia Montini

359 Rebecca Dalton

362 Emily Morrison

358 Kyleigh Calvert

365 Carlyn Segrave-Daly
360 Megan Furlong

363 Sophia Phillips

364 Alessandra Schuster

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Philadelphia CYO Red
Team Score (places):60

370 Eleanor Grace O'Neill
368 Ryleigh Hearn
372 Evelyn Stong
369 Morgan McFeely
39 Katherine Smith
366 Charlotte Fritz
367 Victoria Gonsiewski
371 Abigail Stevens

Team - Philadelphia CYO Black
Team Score (places):77

O ~NO O, WN P

373 Kayla Croiger
374 Sage Green
376 Carly Marquess
377 Cara Marquess
375 Keara Last

a b~ WN P

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Midget
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Age Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:57.7
12 2 2 11:44.0 11:44.0 0:00.0
12 3 5 11:47.0 23:31.1 0:03.0
12 4 9 12:00.3 35:31.4 0:16.2
12 5 14 12:02.6 47:34.1 0:18.6
12 6 20 12:14.8 59:48.9 0:30.7
12 (7) (27) 12:24.0 1:12:13.0 0:40.0
11 (8) (35) 12:28.7 1:24:41.7 0:44.6
11 9) (44) 12:48.2  1:37:29.9 1:04.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:30.7
11 10 10 13:01.5 13:01.5 0:00.0
11 11 21 13:34.0 26:35.5 0:32.4
12 12 33 13:34.6 40:10.1 0:33.1
11 13 46 13:39.8 53:50.0 0:38.2
11 14 60 13:43.7 1:07:33.7 0:42.2
11 (15) (75) 13:45.4  1:21:19.1 0:43.9
12 (17) (92) 14:19.5 1:35:38.6 1:17.9
11 (18) (110) 14:24.0 1:50:02.7 1:22.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:09.6
12 1 1 11:37.6 11:37.6 0:00.0
12 16 17 13:55.9 25:33.6 2:18.3
12 19 36 14:58.4 40:32.0 3:20.7
12 20 56 15:05.6 55:37.6 3:27.9
12 21 77 15:10.8  1:10:48.4 3:33.1
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Race Date

2016 CCCNYC East Regional XC Championship

November 06, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Ambler Team
Team Score (places):25

441
442
444
445
443

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Philadelphia CYO Black

Annika Marcelis
Chloe Hassman
Sarah Hurst
Savannah Shaw
Gina Smyth

Team Score (places):30

432
428
430
426
431
427
429
425

O ~NO O WDNBR

Team - Philadelphia CYO White

Emma Zwall
Gianna Cagliola
Kelly Murray

Anna Bogdan

Julia Quigley
Elizabeth Buentello
Emma McNamee
Hailey Bierling

Team Score (places):90

438
436
437
434
440
435
433
439

0O ~NO O WN PR

Lauren McAdams
Kaitlyn Durning
Cecelia Hricko
Maureen Bosak
Olivia Torres
Emily Boyle
Grace Blickos
Melina Morrow

Team - Seashore Striders A
Team Score (places):93

450
447
449
446
448

a s~ WD PR

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Emma Barthelmess
Aya Daisey

Emily Trout

Amaya Daisey
Brooke Jones

13
14
14
13
14

13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13

13
14
13
14
13
13
13
14

14
14
13
14
13

Final Team Results

Age

00 ~N O W N

o o b~

(11)
(12)
17)

13
15
19
21
22

(23)

(24)

(26)

14
16
18
20
25

Girls Youth
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:34.9

2
5
10
17
25

14:45.9
15:19.3
15:36.8
16:04.7
16:07.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:51.3

1
5
11
20
30
(41)
(53)
(70)

14:42.1
15:32.6
15:590.1
16:09.5
16:53.4
16:54.6
16:57.0
17:37.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:03.8

13
28
47
68
90

(113)

(137)

(163)

17:04.3
17:12.5
18:17.7
18:48.7
18:55.6
19:04.1
19:49.5
26:49.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:09.6

14
30
48
68
93

17:05.8
17:23.0
17:41.0
18:41.6
19:56.7

14:45.9
30:05.3
45:42.1
1:01:46.9
1:17:54.6

14:42.1
30:14.7
46:13.9
1:02:23.4
1:19:16.8
1:36:11.4
1:53:08.4
2:10:45.9

17:04.3
34:16.8
52:34.6
1:11:23.3
1:30:19.0
1:49:23.2
2:09:12.7
2:36:02.0

17:05.8
34:28.8
52:09.8
1:10:51.4
1:30:48.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:33.3
0:50.8
1:18.8
1:21.7

0:00.0
0:50.4
1:16.9
1:27.3
2:11.2
2:12.4
2:14.8
2:55.2

0:00.0
0:08.2
1:13.4
1:44.4
1.51.3
1:59.8
2:45.2
9:44.9

0:00.0
0:17.1
0:35.1
1:35.7
2:50.8
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